

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 182 OF 2005

KRISHNAMOORTHY & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 31/10/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mrs. S. Usha Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request made on behalf of learned counsel for the appellant,
the case

is adjourned for two weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master